Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

WAM, Wakalat Anba'a al Emarat, is the official news agency of

On May 19, Prime Minster, Nuri al-Maliki, won most seats in parliamentary elections.

On May 29, the Global Burden of Disease Study placed Pakistan as the most obese
country in the world.

On May 21, the Transparency International declared as the most corrupt region of

the world.

Pemra consists of a Chairman and members to be appointed by the President of
Pakistan.

In India's recent elections, the religious revanchist BJP won seats.

SRO stands for .

The current adviser to the Prime Minister on water and Power is .

On May 24, Pakistan and China began their joint air exercises, codenamed .

Opal 225, a skyscraper having residential and commercial facilities in Karachi is being
constructed by

On May 25, the status of Shaheed Benazrabad district was elevated to a division the total
number of divisions in Sindh has now reached .

The Judicial Commission of Pakistan is headed by .

On May 19, a Karachi court acquitted , an FBl agent who was arrested for trying to
board a domestic civilian flight with bullets and a knife in his luggage.

Germany, the most populous country in the EU, sends members to the 751-seat

European Parliament.

On June 10, an Al-Qaeda splinter group, Islamic State of Iraq and Levant (ISIL), seized
control of Irag's big northern city

Answers Choice

A. Saudi Arabia
B. Egypt

C. Syria

D. UAE

Syrian
Libyan
Tunisian
Iraqi

Jow»

Ninth
Tenth
. Eleventh
Twelwth

Africa

. Northern Europe
South Asia
South America

12
15
18
20

282
316
367
426

. State Regulatory Order

. SenateRegulatory Order

. StatutoryRegulations Order
. StatutoryRegulatory Order

DOmP DOWr DOWr DOWH DOm>

Abid Sher Ali

. Dr Mussadiq Malik
Anushay Rehman
Shujaat Azeem

Shaheen 1
Badr 3
Shaheen 3
Ghazab 3

Dascon Constructions
Bahria Town

Paragon Construtors
Sparco Constructors

Chief Justice of Pakistan

Chief Justice Federal Shariat Court
President

Prime Minister

Raymond Williams
Joel Fox

Joel Cox Eugene
Megan Gregonis

76

86
90
96

oW » TOWP DOWr DOWP» UOWP 0OWP 00w
(o JENNe N6 |

Samarra
Mosul
Erbil
Tikrit

oow»



16

17

18

19

20

Narendra Modi is the prime minister of India.

On June 02, Chandrasekhar Rao was sworn in as first chief minister of India's 29th and the
newest state namely

On June 05, Justice Sardar Mohammad Raza Khan was sworn in as chief justice of .

According to the latest figures, the number of broadcast users in the country has reached

There are currently twelve sovereign monarchies in

B. 17th
C. 18th
D. 19th
A. Odisha

C. Tripura
D. Meghalaya

. Islamabad High Court

A
B. Lahore High Court
C. Balochistan High Court

A. 2.85 million
B. 3.15 million
D. 4.98 miillion

A. Asia
B. World

D. Africa



