

Online Politics May June 2014 Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On May 21, the Transparency International declared _____ as the most corrupt region of the world.	A. Africa B. Northern Europe C. South Asia D. South America
2	Abuja is the capital of Africa's most populous country namely _____.	A. Kenya B. Algeria C. Ghana D. Nigeria
3	According to the latest figures, the number of broadcast users in the country has reached _____.	A. 2.85 million B. 3.15 million C. 3.35 million D. 4.98 million
4	On May 17, the Pakistan Post issued a stamp of _____ denomination, highlighting FC College's 150 years celebrations.	A. Rs. 5 B. Rs. 8 C. Rs. 10 D. Rs. 15
5	In India's recent elections, the religious revanchist BJP won _____ seats.	A. 282 B. 316 C. 367 D. 426
6	On June 11, _____ was appointed as the leader of the opposition in the Sindh Assembly.	A. Syed Sardar Ahmad B. Shaharyar Khan Mahar C. Irfanullah Marwat D. Sassi Palejo
7	On June 02, Chandrasekhar Rao was sworn in as first chief minister of India's 29th and the newest state namely _____.	A. Odisha B. Telangana C. Tripura D. Meghalaya
8	On June 05, _____ was appointed as acting chairman of Pemra.	A. Zubair Umer B. Israr Abbassi C. Ch. Abdur Rashid D. Pervez Rathor
9	Ms Saira Afzal Tarar is the incumbent Minister of State for _____.	A. Defense Production B. National Health Services C. Telecom D. Water & Power
10	On May 25, the status of Shaheed Benazirabad district was elevated to a division the total number of divisions in Sindh has now reached _____.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
11	The current adviser to the Prime Minister on water and Power is _____.	A. Abid Sher Ali B. Dr. Mussadiq Malik C. Anushay Rehman D. Shujaat Azeem
12	The building of FC College was designed by renowned architect _____, who also designed the Minar-e-Pakistan.	A. Nayyar Ali Dada B. Nasreddin Murat Khan C. M.A. Aherd D. Peter Petherick
13	Opal 225, a skyscraper having residential and commercial facilities in Karachi is being constructed by _____.	A. Dascon Constructions B. Bahria Town C. Paragon Constructors D. Sparco Constructors
14	On June 02, _____ King Juan Carlos announced he will hand the crown to his son Felipe, ending his historic 39 years reign.	A. Spansih B. Swedish C. Danish D. Norwegian
15	The Revolutionary Armed Forces of _____ are known as the FARC.	A. Chile B. Cameroon C. Colombia D. Costa Rica

16	There are currently twelve sovereign monarchies in _____.	A. Asia B. World C. Europe D. Africa
17	Germany, the most populous country in the EU, sends _____ members to the 751-seat European Parliament.	A. 76 B. 86 C. 90 D. 96
18	On June 10, an Al-Qaeda splinter group, Islamic State of Iraq and Levant (ISIL), seized control of Iraq's big northern city _____.	A. Samarra B. Mosul C. Erbil D. Tikrit
19	On May 19, a Karachi court acquitted _____, an FBI agent who was arrested for trying to board a domestic civilian flight with bullets and a knife in his luggage.	A. Raymond Williams B. Joel Fox C. Joel Cox Eugene D. Megan Gregonis
20	The Judicial Commission of Pakistan is headed by _____.	A. Chief Justice of Pakistan B. Chief Justice Federal Shariat Court C. President D. Prime Minister
